POBAR ITRERATIONAL SEHO LERBE |

THANE

Executive Committee of PTA (ECPTA) Session 2025-26

Ms Soniya Khatri

Chairperson

022- 35306569

principal.thane@podar.org

Ms K Lalitha Rao

Secretary

022-35306931

vp.thane@podar.org

Ms Divya Tripathy Parent Member {Morning) 7045653375 divyatripathy20@gmail.com
Ms Payel Gupta Teacher Member (Morning) 022-35306931 | payel.gupta@podar.org
Mr Anuj Khatri Parent Member (Afternocn) 9930213689 anuj.ak.khatri@gmail.com

Ms Ankita Patil

Teacher Member (Afternoon)

022-35306931

ankita.patil@podar.org

Ms Meghna Jain

Parent Member (Morning)

9930207927

jainmeghana8l@gmail.com

Ms Sonali Borude

Teacher Member {(Morning)

022-35306931

sonali.borude2podar.org

Ms Apeksha Dinani

Parent Member (Afternoon)

6290877015

apekshadeshmukh10@gmail.com

Ms Anisha Sippy

Teacher Member (Afternoon)

022-35306931

anisha.sippy@podar.org

Mr Prashant Kumar Singh

Parent Member (Morning)

8403853084
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Ms Reena Singh

Teacher Member {Morning)

022-35306931

reena.singh@podar.org

Mr Siddhartha Ghosh

Parent Member (Afternoon)

9167780041

trisha.chakrabortyO5@gmail.com

Ms Reena Soni

Teacher Member (Afternoon)

022-35306931

reena.soni@podar.org




Mr Mahipal Reddy

Parent Member (Morning)

8003698776

mahi001.reddy@gmail.com

Ms Ruchira Bhoil

Teacher Member (Morning)

022-35306931

ruchira.bhoil@podar.org

¥ Mr Manish Kumar Parent Member (Afternoon) 9265897792 manish20285@gmail.com
Ms Priyanka Mohla Teacher Member (Afternoon) 022-35306931 | priyanka.mohla@podar.org
Mr Saptarishi Das Parent Member (Morning) & Joint Secretary 7057457770 dasaptarshi@gmail.com
Ms Sujata Singh Teacher Member (Morning) 022-35306931 | sujata.singh@podar.org

v
Ms Ishwari Ramtekar Parent Member (Afternoon) & Joint Secretary 9920531445 ishatl4@gmail.com
Ms Sushmita Choudhury Teacher Member (Afternoon) 022-35306931 | sushmita.choudhury@podar.org
Ms Meghna Darshan Parent Member (Morning) & Transport Committee Member | 9820245745 meghana.darshan@gmail.com
Ms Neetu Sharma Teacher Member (Morning) 022-35306931 | neetu.sharma @podar.org

k Ms Supriya Kadam Parent Member (Afternoon) 8652308578 supriyasondkar2 @gmail.com
Ms Ophelia Christopher Teacher Member (Afternoon) 022-35306931 | ophelia.christopher@podar.org
Ms Vasudev Bansal Parent Member(Morning) & Vice Chairperson 7977291359 vasudev.bansal@gmail.com
Ms Shiny Rebeiro Teacher Member (Morning) cmm-mmmommwp shiny.rebeiro@podar.org

Vil

Ms Tamanna Sehgal

Parent Member (Afternoon)

9819986952

tammannachaudhry@gmail.com

Ms Suvidha Shah

Teacher Member (Afternoon)

022-35306931

suvidha.shah@podar.org




Ms _u.oo_.m Hora

Parent Member (Morning

9911528002

linkmein12@gmail.com

Ms Jyoti Vig Teacher Member (Morning) 022-35306931 | jyoti.vig@podar.org

Vil
Mr Imran Lulaniya Parent Member (Afternoon)& Transport Committee Member| 9561339920 imran35510@gmail.com
Ms Japinderjit Kaur Teacher Member (Afternoon) 022-35306931 | japinderjit.kaur@podar.org
Ms Shikha Mehta Parent Member (Morning) 9768119919 shiks21@gmail.com

IX -
Ms Kavita Nathan Teacher Member (Morning) 022-35306931 | kavita.nathan@podar.org
Ms Gunjan Langer Parent Member (Morning) 9619806810 gunjan_langer@yahoo.co.jn

X

Ms Rinu Verghese

Teacher Member (Morning)

022-35306931

rinu.verghese@podar.org




